FORM NA ARA

- 1	OK
	80955 KNOW ALL MEN BY TYLDE WARRANTY DEED VOL MST
	Easdale Page 19542 hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by Reavest Inc d.b.a. Sierra Construction the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and conver
	Dear the grantor, for the
	The deal is the state of the st
	the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors a pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
	assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or a pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: Parcel 12, Block 6, Klamath Follow
	County of <u>Klamath</u> is integratements and apputenances theirs, successors
	and State of Oregon, described
	Parcel 12, Block 6 Min
	Parcel 12, Block 6, Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit 1
	, oregon. Estates Highway 66 Unit 1
	이는 것은 것은 것이 같은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같이 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있
	그는 같은 것 같은 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것
l = ₽¥	1월 17일 - 2011년 11일 2012년 11일 - 2012년 11 - 2012년 - 2012년 11일 - 2012년
	비니다. 그는 것 것 같은 영국에 영국에 가격에 관심하는 것을 수 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없 않이 않은 것이 없는 것 않이
	방법 가슴 그렇는 것 같은 것 같은 것을 하는 것을 알았는 것 같은 것을 하는 것
- meretani	이 이 사람이 해야 한 것 같은 것 이 같은 것이 같은 것이 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 않는 것 같이 없다.
∑ ^~ :	에는 이 가지 바람이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것을 바라 가 가슴을 수 있다. 이 가 가지 않는 것이 가 있는 것이 가 있는 것이 가 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 가 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 가 있는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있 것이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것 않은 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것 것이 않아, 것이 없는 것이 없 않이 않이 않이 않이 않아, 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없 않이 않아, 것이 없 않아, 않이 않이 않이 없 않이 않 않이 않
to	
Þ	
the .	
E,	To Have and to Tr to IF SPACE INSUSCE
	And said to Hold the same unto the gain the description on perform
gran	intor is lawfully soined.
inter ∏inter presidente de la constante de la c	IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. Antor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances
. 11	granted premises, free from all
11 .	an encumbrances
II gran	ntor with
and	demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2000 oo
11	The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2000.00 In construing this deed and mixed (The sentence between the main terms of dollars, is \$ 2000.00
X 200	When K we actual consideration paid for the above day in the above day in the lawful claim
1 3888	the whole where your as the watches where the second and the second described encumbrances.
Chang	
11	where XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
if a co	orporate frances in the grantor has exercised upply equally to cornorate
order o	of its board to individuals
THIS INS	In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this 9 day of September 19 and all grammatical of its board of directors. STRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO
SCRIBED	In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this galaxy to corporations and to individuals. orporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and sea affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by of its loard of directors. ISTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE.
THIS INS	NS AND REGULATION IN VIOLATION OF AD PROPERTY DE.
COUNTY	Y SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPOPULATE TO THE PLANNING DEPARTMENT THE APPOPULATION THE APPOPULA
6 m	DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE CITY OR
STATE C	ISTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE. ISTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE. WS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OF APPLICABLE LAND STRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING OF ACCEPTING PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. OF OREGON. Y of June 1 Strument 1 Strument 1 Strument 1 Strument 2 Strum
County	y of ganne }ss. STATE OF OREGON, County Easdale
letto	
	Personally and 19.87
Person	a stonary appeared
Mon	nally appeared the above named each for himself and not one for the other, did say that it is worn,
Ban	have in the set of the
	Dresident
ment to be	that the latter is the
G <u>-</u>	
(0)	Belory me: A stand deed. Belory me: A stand deed.
SEAL?	them acknowledged snith bard of the bard and sealed in ha
0,1	Notary Public for Oregon Before me: How the met to be its voluntary act and deed.
1. 7.	Autor of Oregon
	My commission expires: 3-6-58 Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL 0 = 0 Notary Public for Oregon
Donald	
207 Pine	<u>All Seals</u> <u>All </u>
y O	Dregon 97321 STATE OF OPPOS
ealvest]	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON,
38 Sycam	
anta Mon	
	mea, Cal. 90402 ment was the within instru-
er recording retur	DRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS
	GRANTER at 12:12 distance 19.87
	For in book/real/, and recorded
	Page 19544
	ment/mine the dis rec/lile/instre
a change le	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Wested all tax statement & W
w= ++ requ	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seel of County the following oddress.
	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
***************************************	county attixed.

	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP
a de la defi	Fee: \$10.80 PAm Amith Deputy
	ree: \$10.00 comoto Day
the second s	Deputy

0 K00